
• 2,100 sq ft flexible meeting space 
• Indoor heated pool
• State-of-the-art fitness center
• The Garden Grille & Bar® 

- serving breakfast and dinner daily
• Room service available 5pm-10pm daily
• 24-hour Pavilion Pantry®
• Complimentary WiFi
• 24-hour business center
• Complimentary parking
• Laundry and valet service

 Our newly renovated hotel is conveniently located in the Promenade Mall in the heart of Bridgewater. 
We are just a short drive from numerous wedding halls, sports venues and major businesses. Our hotel 

offers sophisticated accommodations, friendly service and a casual atmosphere.

Simple things on a different level.
Welcome to Hilton Garden Inn Bridgewater.

500 Promenade Boulevard
Bridgewater, New Jersey  08807

732.271.9030
EWRBR-SalesADM@Hilton.com

www.bridgewater.gardeninn.com

mailto:EWRBR-SalesADM%40Hilton.com?subject=
http://www.bridgewater.gardeninn.com


Meeting Space Capacity

Harmony I Harmony II Harmony III Boardroom

Hilton Garden Inn Bridgewater has 4 newly renovated meeting rooms. In addition, The Garden Grille & Bar® is located in 
the hotel lobby and available for receptions and private events. All rooms are equipped with state-of-the-art technology 
and WiFi. Catering and A/V services are also available.

• 2,100 flexible meeting space to accommodate up to 125 people
• Delicious on-site catering and on-site audio visual
• Complimentary WiFi (guestroom & public areas) for all attendees
• Complimentary parking
• On-site restaurant and bar
• Experienced sales team to guide you through guest  

accommodation process

Plan an Event

Harmony Ballroom

Harmony I

Harmony II

Harmony III

Boardroom

Dimension Square 
Footage

Theatre U-ShapeClassroom Conference Round

74 x 23 x 9

25 x 23 x 9

25 x 23 x 9

25 x 23 x 9

12 x 25 x 9

1,776

592

592

592

438

150

50

50

50

-

90

30

30

30

-

60

20

20

20

12

60

20

20

20

-

125

40

40

40

-


