





Simple things on a different level.

Welcome to Hilton Garden Inn Bridgewater.

Our newly renovated hotel is conveniently located in the Promenade Mall in the heart of Bridgewater. We are just a short drive from numerous wedding halls, sports venues and major businesses. Our hotel offers sophisticated accommodations, friendly service and a casual atmosphere.

- 2,100 sq ft flexible meeting space
- Indoor heated pool
- State-of-the-art fitness center
- The Garden Grille & Bar®
 - serving breakfast and dinner daily
- Room service available 5pm-10pm daily
- 24-hour Pavilion Pantry®
- · Complimentary WiFi
- 24-hour business center
- · Complimentary parking
- · Laundry and valet service



500 Promenade Boulevard Bridgewater, New Jersey 08807 732.271.9030 EWRBR-SalesADM@Hilton.com

www.bridgewater.gardeninn.com

Plan an Event

Hilton Garden Inn Bridgewater has 4 newly renovated meeting rooms. In addition, The Garden Grille & Bar® is located in the hotel lobby and available for receptions and private events. All rooms are equipped with state-of-the-art technology and WiFi. Catering and A/V services are also available.



- 2,100 flexible meeting space to accommodate up to 125 people
- Delicious on-site catering and on-site audio visual
- Complimentary WiFi (guestroom & public areas) for all attendees
- · Complimentary parking
- On-site restaurant and bar
- Experienced sales team to guide you through guest accommodation process

Meeting Space Capacity

	Dimension	Square Footage	Theatre	Classroom	Conference	U-Shape	Round
Harmony Ballroom	74 x 23 x 9	1,776	150	90	60	60	125
Harmony I	25 x 23 x 9	592	50	30	20	20	40
Harmony II	25 x 23 x 9	592	50	30	20	20	40
Harmony III	25 x 23 x 9	592	50	30	20	20	40
Boardroom	12 x 25 x 9	438	-	-	12	-	-







